BEPE 2. ZRAE K S 5 SR A se = M K S ] RIS A AR 28 A0 A AR
LAV LB 7 AR A I H T ZE L IREE SR

b B IR TR

y2z201806001 N 4 11
y2201806003 AR 571k
y2201813002 AR R M
y2201813004 WAF TR B 504
y2201813102 RN LR RE
y2201813104 o HEER RN Sz

yz201813106

CMMT AR FEAE A 54

FES B
y2201813108 9 2% 2% ] ‘2 A R
X 28 b2 R i A T vk
42201813110 W28 BE IR TR S
W H
yz201813112  LaTex A 5
FT7 E LV IRER:
CSES311 Design and .Analysis of
Algorithms
Software Engineering:
CSE5324 Analysis, Design, and
Testing
CSES5365 Computer Graphics
CSES5334 Data Mining

yz201806002

yz201813001

yz201813003

yz201813101

yz201813103

yz201813105

yz201813107

yz201813109

yz201813111

CSE5301

CSE5335

CSE6324

CSE6331

M) 17
R TR
T 54 G0 R 45659 17
it
B ML)
9 F Y A T
S

S R 5 B

BAFEMBOR

Bl & 5 B2

R R 5T

Data Analysis &

Modeling Techniques

Web Data

Management

Advanced Topics in

Software Engineering

Advanced Topics in
Database System



Software Engineering:
Management,

CSE 5368 Neural Networks CSE 5325 .
Maintenance, and

Quality



